
1.女子 4×50m Ｊビーフィンリレー
　　　　日本記録：

　　　ユース記録：

　　ジュニア記録：

        大会記録：ＮＬＳ          (木澤･鎌田･隅谷･大須賀)    1分37秒96

【  1組】 第一泳者　　　組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点

 1.神奈中ＳＳ  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 2.日本体育大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 3.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 4.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 5.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 6.九州産業大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 7.海洋哺乳類研究会  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 8.明星大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

2.男子 4×50m Ｊビーフィンリレー
　　　　日本記録：

　　　ユース記録：

　　ジュニア記録：

        大会記録：ＡＴＨＲＡ      (中尾・荒井・深野・宮本)   1分23秒53

【  1組】 第一泳者　　　組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点

 1.ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 2.海洋哺乳類研究会  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 3.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 4.日本体育大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 5.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 6.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 7.神奈中ＳＳ  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 8.  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）



3.女子  50m Ｊビーフィン
        日本記録：田中　　綾                                    22秒43

      ユース記録：設楽ひかり                                    22秒77

    ジュニア記録：秋本　咲陽                                    24秒89

        大会記録：板橋　真桜                                    25秒33

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.磯村麻衣子         V1 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 2.岡崎　文恵         S7 (ＨＳＣ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.小島美佐子         V2 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 4.古舘　羽留         J2 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 5.城田　涼花         J2 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 6.早坂　麻里         V1 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.郡司こはる         J2 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.阿部　百花         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.小島　亜希         J3 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.頼　　香里         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 4.安掛　悠子         S5 (ＣＳＴ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 5.山中　幸奈         S2 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.伊藤菜々美         S1 (明星大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.高橋　　葵         Y2 (ブラストウェーブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 8.真田　優子         V6 (ヒロシマＳＣ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.黒野有紀子         V4 (ブラストウェーブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 2.染谷　春果         S1 (明星大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.林　真理子         S6 (ブラストウェーブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 4.遠藤　衣愛         J3 (ブラストウェーブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.長澤　真帆         S1 (北九州市立大学  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.吉澤　寧々         J3 (ＴＹ            ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.伊藤　琉夏         Y2 (ＨＩＪＩＲＩ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.城田　愛莉         J3 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



4.男子  50m Ｊビーフィン
        日本記録：平野　修也                                    18秒58

      ユース記録：板倉　　由                                    20秒49

    ジュニア記録：岡野　有恭                                    21秒89

        大会記録：宮本　直也                                    20秒59

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.小西　凛平         Y2 (海洋科学高校    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.川久保清志         V4 (スタイルフォー  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.須賀　大晴         Y1 (海洋科学高校    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.成瀬　尊也         S5 (ブラストウェーブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 5.鈴木　蓮大         Y1 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 6.永井　慎士         J2 (学園の森小      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.中村　颯汰         J3 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.日出間智裕         S1 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 2.中田　叡汰         J3 (ＫＡＨＵＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.齋藤　稜斗         S1 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 4.戸野塚信義         V4 (メガ・田端      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 5.寺村　　潔         V5 (Ｆａｌｃｏｎｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 6.三島　煌大         J3 (ＫＡＨＵＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.白倉　政宗         J3 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.石丸　泰希         S1 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 2.森　　　務         V2 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.黒子翔乃介         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.塩見耶摩斗         Y2 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.鈴木　大智         S1 (明星大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 6.石田　将規         S6 (ＨＳＣ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.奥山　則幸         V2 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 8.石井　秀高         V3 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

【  4組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.箸方　尚樹         S1 (明星大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 2.横山　大志         S6 (ＣＳＴ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.吉澤　泰雅         Y2 (ＴＹ            ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 4.黒川　大輔         Y2 (ＫＡＨＵＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.野々山遼平         S3 (ＯＶＥＲ        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.竹内　太洋         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.綱木　崇智         S6 (お江戸品川      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 8.相田　具孝         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



5.女子 50m CMASビーフィン
        日本記録：松田　志保                                    22秒14

      ユース記録：山口　万璃                                    23秒52

    ジュニア記録：秋本　咲陽                                    24秒81

        大会記録：木澤理寿夢                                    23秒27

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.酌井　由美         V2 (鰭望            ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.中野　　悠         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.丸山　明美         V3 (Ｒｅｇｕｌｕｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.櫻井　華保         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.岡本　桜花         S1 (大阪国際大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.灘井　美穂         V3 (クリオネ        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.石井　明果         J2 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.勝間田周子         V1 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.中山　愛彩         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.三宅　由珠         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.嶋田　理那         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.橋詰ゆう子         V2 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.坂東あかり         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.初谷　紗奈         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.春川　遥奏         Y2 (ブラストウェーブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.坂牧　碧衣         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.永山　心愛         Y1 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 5.小倉　　結         S1 (東海大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.熊谷　未来         S1 (大阪国際大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.山畑　璃紗         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.折田　優愛         J3 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  4組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.畑尾　百乃         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.鎌田あかり         S2 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.秋本　咲陽         Y2 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.木澤理寿夢         S3 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.萩原ひなの         S1 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.小倉　麻央         S1 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.李　　　選         V1 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.北山さくら         S1 (オルカ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



6.男子 50m CMASビーフィン
        日本記録：関口　広太                                    19秒35

      ユース記録：山崎　　悠                                    21秒59

    ジュニア記録：畑野　剣輝                                    23秒19

        大会記録：澤村　　祥                                    20秒48

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.石川　　昂         S4 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 4.関澤　百永         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.嶌津　耕造         V5 (Ｆａｌｃｏｎｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 6.鈴木　李玖         J2 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.荻原　佑介         S4 (神奈川ＢＥＡＫＳ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.東山　賢祐         S1 (大阪国際大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.古市　大和         S1 (大阪国際大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.村上　光輝         S1 (大阪国際大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.槙田    誠         V4 (Ｄｅｌｆｉｎｏ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.森本　晴斗         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.竹内　洸人         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.川上　耕平         S4 (ｃｏｃｏ        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 4.水野　翔太         S2 (大阪国際大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.樋口　貴大         S7 (Ｐ－ＷＯＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.掛川　航晴         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.中垣内琉生         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.辻端　健二         S6 (ＨＳＣ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  4組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.森本　壱成         S2 (０’Ｂｅａｔｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.廣底　隼弥         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.松尾　有真         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.藤川　瑠架         S2 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.長嶋　梨生         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.冨田　丈惟         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.大前　広大         S1 (ブラストウェーブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.余田　　開         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  5組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.稲毛　眞生         Y1 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.松田　優斗         S1 (ＫＡＨＵＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.西村　太一         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.山下　修司         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.佐藤瑠生亮         S1 (Ｐ－ＷＯＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.加藤　雅隆         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.前田　拓歩         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.市川　光太         S3 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



【  6組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.上之園結太         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.廣瀬康太郎         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.鷲澤　　陽         S2 (明星大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.石黒　莞大         S3 (０’Ｂｅａｔｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.松本　広大         S2 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.竹永　侑史         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.村井　洸太         S1 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.中尾　豪佑         S3 (ＡＴＨＲＡ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

7.女子 50m サーフィス
        日本記録：高津　奈々                                    18秒30

      ユース記録：藤巻　紗月                                    19秒44

    ジュニア記録：藤巻　紗月                                    21秒67

        大会記録：森　　琴音                                    18秒87

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.倉垣なぎさ         S4 (ＲＥＡＳ        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 2.酌井　由美         V2 (鰭望            ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.中條　洋子         V5 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.灘井　美穂         V3 (クリオネ        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.若崎真奈美         S7 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.柴田　和代         V3 (鰭望            ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.城田　愛莉         J3 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.城田　涼花         J2 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.折田　優愛         J3 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.小島　美貴         S2 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.竹下　桃佳         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.石原みつる         V2 (Ｏｒａｎｇｅ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.杉浦　弥生         S6 (ＳＴＲＥＡＭ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.永山　心愛         Y1 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.高柳　愛佳         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.北小路優子         V3 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.石田　優衣         Y2 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.李　　　選         V1 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.竹下　里奈         S2 (東海大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.川中　綾乃         S2 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.原　さつき         S1 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.森角　玲美         S2 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.高瀬奈緒美         S5 (Ｒｅｇｕｌｕｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.杉山　紅嶺         Y1 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  4組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.山田奈央子         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.山﨑　幸香         V1 (ＳＩＲＥＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.大須賀しえ里       S2 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.髙津　奈々         S3 (Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.松田  志保         S4 (Ｇ.Ｐｈｅｎｉｘ ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.芝田　彩夏         Y2 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.平松　樹亜         S2 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.中野　　優         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



8.男子 50m サーフィス
        日本記録：上野　浩暉                                    15秒47

      ユース記録：二宮龍之輔                                    18秒21

    ジュニア記録：林　　昇吾                                    21秒29

        大会記録：上野　浩暉                                    15秒95

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.須賀　大晴         Y1 (海洋科学高校    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.大城　春人         Y1 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 4.石川　　昂         S4 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 5.鈴木　蓮大         Y1 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 6.杉浦　心誠         J2 (ＳＴＲＥＡＭ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.谷下　藍杜         Y2 (海洋科学高校    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.白倉　政宗         J3 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 2.石井　秀高         V3 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.石井　煌大         Y1 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.三村　逸人         S3 (Ｄｅｌｆｉｎｏ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.塩見耶摩斗         Y2 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.原田幸太郎         J3 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.石塚　　満         V2 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.羽賀　浩一         V3 (八王子ＦＳＣ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.坂田　竜司         V2 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.井上　敢介         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.堀口  裕太         S3 (オルカ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.冨田　丈惟         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.石本  清嗣         S7 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.加藤　雅隆         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.藤屋　宏之         V1 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  4組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.稲毛　眞生         Y1 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.栗林　一帆         S3 (０’Ｂｅａｔｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.藤井　暖大         S1 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.中村　康弘         Y2 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.佐藤　智遥         S1 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.矢野裕一郎         S3 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.岡田　和人         Y2 (ＫＡＨＵＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.西村　　岬         S2 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  5組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.若尾　優太         S2 (明星大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.佐藤瑠生亮         S1 (Ｐ－ＷＯＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.萩原  良照         S4 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.上野　浩暉         S3 (ＦｉｎーＤ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.梶沼　照史         S3 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.渡部　　力         S3 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.池口  貴雄         S6 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.竹永　侑史         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



9.女子 800m サーフィス
        日本記録：山岡　明奈                                 7分23秒36

      ユース記録：山岡　明奈                                 7分23秒86

    ジュニア記録：坪井明日香                                 8分51秒71

        大会記録：池田　桜子                                 7分52秒60

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.岩渕　立歩         S2 (八王子ＦＳＣ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

10.男子 800m サーフィス
        日本記録：関野　義秀                                 6分51秒99

      ユース記録：竹本　直人                                 7分22秒45

    ジュニア記録：山崎　大地                                 9分06秒20

        大会記録：佐藤　武史                                 7分04秒79

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.二宮　瑞貴         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.石橋　和貴         S3 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.岩渕　広虎         S2 (八王子ＦＳＣ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



11.女子  200m Ｊビーフィン
        日本記録：小倉　麻央                                 1分54秒29

      ユース記録：小倉　麻央                                 1分54秒29

    ジュニア記録：遠藤　衣愛                                 2分01秒32

        大会記録：小倉　麻央                                 1分54秒29

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.安掛　悠子         S5 (ＣＳＴ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 4.遠藤　衣愛         J3 (ブラストウェーブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.折田　優愛         J3 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

12.男子  200m Ｊビーフィン
        日本記録：平岩　佑陸                                 1分41秒03

      ユース記録：藤井　暖大                                 1分50秒93

    ジュニア記録：金子慎太郎                                 1分58秒84

        大会記録：平岩　佑陸                                 1分41秒03

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.長田　和也         S5 (ＯＶＥＲ        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.三島　遼大         Y2 (ＫＡＨＵＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.黒川　大輔         Y2 (ＫＡＨＵＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.樋山　智也         S1 (明星大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



13.女子 200m CMASビーフィン
        日本記録：長谷川　鼓                                 1分50秒67

      ユース記録：山口　万璃                                 1分51秒09

    ジュニア記録：遠藤　衣愛                                 2分00秒66

        大会記録：岩渕　立歩                                 1分53秒26

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.山口　万璃         S3 (０’Ｂｅａｔｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.新楽　涼花         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.杉山　紅嶺         Y1 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.大橋茉里奈         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.浅野　逢里         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.山本　美苗         S1 (チームベテラン  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.疋田　ゆら         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.小倉　麻央         S1 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.秋本　咲陽         Y2 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.鈴木　暖奈         S1 (明星大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

14.男子 200m CMASビーフィン
        日本記録：岩井　康佑                                 1分37秒35

      ユース記録：小嶋　辰哉                                 1分43秒11

    ジュニア記録：中田　賢汰                                 1分57秒57

        大会記録：岩井　康佑                                 1分38秒71

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.林　　涼太         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.辻端　健二         S6 (ＨＳＣ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.宮本　泰知         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.竹内　洸人         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.秋永　萌依         S2 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.並木　琉空         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.長嶋　梨生         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.西園　遼空         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.高橋　和真         S2 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.片柳　俊祐         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.石橋　輝也         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.尾野山息吹         S2 (ドルフィンクラブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.髙橋　長将         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.岩井　康佑         S3 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.村井　洸太         S1 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.藤井　暖大         S1 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.藤木　萌人         S2 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.髙橋　将斗         S1 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

15.女子 200m サーフィス
        日本記録：高津　奈々                                 1分33秒16

      ユース記録：立元　瑞季                                 1分38秒61

    ジュニア記録：山岡　明奈                                 1分53秒18

        大会記録：髙津　奈々                                 1分37秒09

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.早坂　麻里         V1 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.川下紗矢香         S6 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.福田　美穂         V1 (クリオネ        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.熊谷　未来         S1 (大阪国際大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.石橋　早美         V4 (鰭望            ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.平野　美桜         S1 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.中嶋　　海         S2 (明星大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.足立　結衣         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.秋本　美帆         S1 (ドルフィンクラブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 6.小松日南向         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.関　　小夏         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.若尾日奈子         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.吉田　はな         S1 (Ｏｒａｎｇｅ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.池田　桜子         S2 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.上野愛美香         S2 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.細澤　　菫         S2 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.松田  志保         S4 (Ｇ.Ｐｈｅｎｉｘ ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.山﨑　　凜         S2 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.大須賀しえ里       S2 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



16.男子 200m サーフィス
        日本記録：上野　浩暉                                 1分25秒07

      ユース記録：石橋　　陸                                 1分33秒45

    ジュニア記録：林　　昇吾                                 1分42秒87

        大会記録：Jang Seong hyeok                           1分24秒90

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.渡辺　雅浩         V1 (チームベテラン  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.三村　逸人         S3 (Ｄｅｌｆｉｎｏ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.岡　　倖太         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.渡邊　英利         S7 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.猿木孝一郎         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.鈴木健士朗         S3 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.石原　暖太         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.中村　康弘         Y2 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.多田　光成         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.古瀬　　颯         S2 (０’Ｂｅａｔｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.大木　健司         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.佐藤　智遥         S1 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.上野　浩暉         S3 (ＦｉｎーＤ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.阿部　尋斗         S3 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.佐藤　武史         S5 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.萩原  良照         S4 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.西村　　岬         S2 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



17.混合 4×100m CMASビーフィンリレー
        日本記録：日本            (麻生･松田･山口･平野)      3分06秒49

      ユース記録：日本            (片山･白坂･奈良･秋本)      3分20秒79

    ジュニア記録：神奈中ＳＳ      (内藤･立岡･佐藤･藤井)      3分45秒49

        大会記録：ＮＬＳ          (岩井･木澤･鎌田･渡部)      3分16秒50

【  1組】 第一泳者　　　組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点

 1.  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 2.Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 3.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 4.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 5.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 6.日本体育大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 7.  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 8.  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

18.女子  100m Ｊビーフィン
        日本記録：田中　　綾                                    51秒44

      ユース記録：設楽ひかり                                    51秒98

    ジュニア記録：秋本　咲陽                                    54秒92

        大会記録：山階　早姫                                    51秒63

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.美坂　　直         J2 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.小島　亜希         J3 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.小島　美貴         S2 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.黒野有紀子         V4 (ブラストウェーブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 6.窪田　莉良         J3 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.杉浦　弥生         S6 (ＳＴＲＥＡＭ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.伊藤　琉夏         Y2 (ＨＩＪＩＲＩ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.遠藤　衣愛         J3 (ブラストウェーブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.長澤　真帆         S1 (北九州市立大学  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.吉澤　寧々         J3 (ＴＹ            ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



19.男子  100m Ｊビーフィン
        日本記録：西山　　俊                                    43秒47

      ユース記録：湯浅　啓佑                                    45秒72

    ジュニア記録：畑野　剣輝                                    49秒69

        大会記録：宮本　直也                                    46秒26

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.鍋谷　　佑         Y1 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.杉浦　心誠         J2 (ＳＴＲＥＡＭ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.日出間智裕         S1 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 5.鈴木　李玖         J2 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 6.永井　慎士         J2 (学園の森小      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.谷下　藍杜         Y2 (海洋科学高校    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.戸野塚信義         V4 (メガ・田端      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 2.三島　煌大         J3 (ＫＡＨＵＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.石田　将規         S6 (ＨＳＣ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 4.鈴木　大智         S1 (明星大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 5.石丸　泰希         S1 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 6.鳥山　直大         S1 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.中田　叡汰         J3 (ＫＡＨＵＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.綱木　崇智         S6 (お江戸品川      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 2.野々山遼平         S3 (ＯＶＥＲ        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.吉澤　泰雅         Y2 (ＴＹ            ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 4.藤木　萌人         S2 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.大竹　紘暉         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.箸方　尚樹         S1 (明星大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.竹内　太洋         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.横山　大志         S6 (ＣＳＴ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]



20.女子 100m CMASビーフィン
        日本記録：松田　志保                                    49秒47

      ユース記録：山口　万璃                                    49秒51

    ジュニア記録：秋本　咲陽                                    56秒41

        大会記録：松田　志保                                    50秒72

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.石井　明果         J2 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.丸山　明美         V3 (Ｒｅｇｕｌｕｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.中野　　悠         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.北園　未來         Y2 (ブラストウェーブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.勝間田周子         V1 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.若崎真奈美         S7 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.永山　心愛         Y1 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 2.新楽　涼花         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.浅野　逢里         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.杉山　紅嶺         Y1 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.初谷　紗奈         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.鈴木　暖奈         S1 (明星大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.坂東あかり         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.芝田　彩夏         Y2 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.長瀬　立子         S2 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.李　　　選         V1 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.小倉　麻央         S1 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.萩原ひなの         S1 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.秋本　咲陽         Y2 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.鎌田あかり         S2 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.坂牧　碧衣         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



21.男子 100m CMASビーフィン
        日本記録：平野　修也                                    43秒32

      ユース記録：小嶋　辰哉                                    45秒69

    ジュニア記録：中田　賢汰                                    53秒64

        大会記録：澤村　　祥                                    45秒40

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.林　　涼太         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.村上　光輝         S1 (大阪国際大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.辻端　健二         S6 (ＨＳＣ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.石黒　莞大         S3 (０’Ｂｅａｔｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.秋永　萌依         S2 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.古市　大和         S1 (大阪国際大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.東山　賢祐         S1 (大阪国際大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.樋口　貴大         S7 (Ｐ－ＷＯＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.前田　拓歩         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.西園　遼空         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.藤川　瑠架         S2 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.片柳　俊祐         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.宮本　泰知         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.稲毛　眞生         Y1 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.加藤　雅隆         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.川上　耕平         S4 (ｃｏｃｏ        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.斎藤麗次郎         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.尾野山息吹         S2 (ドルフィンクラブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 5.並木　琉空         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.松田　優斗         S1 (ＫＡＨＵＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.水野　翔太         S2 (大阪国際大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.髙橋　将斗         S1 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  4組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.田中　雄大         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.御手洗勇希         S2 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.鷲澤　　陽         S2 (明星大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.中尾　豪佑         S3 (ＡＴＨＲＡ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.髙橋　長将         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.松本　広大         S2 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.上之園結太         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.山田　陽平         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



22.女子 100m サーフィス
        日本記録：高津　奈々                                    41秒52

      ユース記録：上野愛美香                                    43秒98

    ジュニア記録：藤巻　紗月                                    48秒99

        大会記録：森　　琴音                                    42秒62

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.岡野由美子         V4 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.北小路優子         V3 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.高柳　愛佳         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.石橋　早美         V4 (鰭望            ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 6.柴田　和代         V3 (鰭望            ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.福田　美穂         V1 (クリオネ        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.石原みつる         V2 (Ｏｒａｎｇｅ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.小松日南向         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.石田　優衣         Y2 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.石田　侑子         S5 (ＲＥＡＳ        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 7.三宅　由珠         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.秋本　美帆         S1 (ドルフィンクラブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 2.遠藤　愛菜         S2 (０’Ｂｅａｔｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 3.原　さつき         S1 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.中野　　優         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.深澤　瑞季         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.竹下　里奈         S2 (東海大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.山田奈央子         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.中家　花怜         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  4組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.大須賀しえ里       S2 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.山﨑　　凜         S2 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.松田  志保         S4 (Ｇ.Ｐｈｅｎｉｘ ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.髙津　奈々         S3 (Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.細澤　　菫         S2 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.吉田　はな         S1 (Ｏｒａｎｇｅ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.池田　桜子         S2 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.山﨑　幸香         V1 (ＳＩＲＥＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



23.男子 100m サーフィス
        日本記録：上野　浩暉                                    35秒85

      ユース記録：若尾　優太                                    41秒25

    ジュニア記録：林　　昇吾                                    47秒04

        大会記録：上野　浩暉                                    36秒42

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.荻原　佑介         S4 (神奈川ＢＥＡＫＳ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.渡辺　雅浩         V1 (チームベテラン  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.槙田    誠         V4 (Ｄｅｌｆｉｎｏ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.羽賀　浩一         V3 (八王子ＦＳＣ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.石井　煌大         Y1 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.森本  茂夫         V4 (Ｏｒａｎｇｅ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.渡邊　英利         S7 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.小西　凛平         Y2 (海洋科学高校    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.三村　逸人         S3 (Ｄｅｌｆｉｎｏ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.石本  清嗣         S7 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.井上　敢介         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.岡　　倖太         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.冨田　丈惟         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.中島　良泳         S3 (Ｐ－ＷＯＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.藤木　萌人         S2 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.藤屋　宏之         V1 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.岡田　和人         Y2 (ＫＡＨＵＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.西村　　岬         S2 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.多田　光成         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.大木　健司         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.石橋　和貴         S3 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.藤井　暖大         S1 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.佐藤瑠生亮         S1 (Ｐ－ＷＯＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.堀口  裕太         S3 (オルカ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  4組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.中村　康弘         Y2 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.佐藤　智遥         S1 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.梶沼　照史         S3 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.上野　浩暉         S3 (ＦｉｎーＤ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.阿部　尋斗         S3 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.渡部　　力         S3 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.萩原  良照         S4 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.矢野裕一郎         S3 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



24.女子 1500m サーフィス
        日本記録：山岡　明奈                                14分12秒45

      ユース記録：石田　侑子                                15分18秒55

    ジュニア記録：坪井明日香                                17分04秒85

        大会記録：亀田　知那                                16分01秒39

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

25.男子 1500m サーフィス
        日本記録：佐藤　武史                                13分44秒14

      ユース記録：竹本　直人                                14分11秒69

    ジュニア記録：原田幸太郎                                19分30秒63

        大会記録：和田　聖己                                14分54秒29

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.原田幸太郎         J3 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



26.女子 400m CMASビーフィン
        日本記録：山口　万璃                                 3分54秒10

      ユース記録：小倉　麻央                                 4分03秒63

    ジュニア記録：遠藤　衣愛                                 4分12秒13

        大会記録：岩渕　立歩                                 3分59秒31

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.山本　美苗         S1 (チームベテラン  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.疋田　ゆら         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.小倉　麻央         S1 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.岩渕　立歩         S2 (八王子ＦＳＣ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.岩﨑　月南         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.山口　万璃         S3 (０’Ｂｅａｔｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

27.男子 400m CMASビーフィン
        日本記録：岩井　康佑                                 3分36秒63

      ユース記録：太田　　諒                                 3分48秒63

    ジュニア記録：橋場　春樹                                 4分26秒03

        大会記録：鬼頭　秀明                                 3分43秒79

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.三島　遼大         Y2 (ＫＡＨＵＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.猿木孝一郎         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.田中　雄大         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.平岩　佑陸         S2 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.村井　洸太         S1 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.二宮　瑞貴         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.岩渕　広虎         S2 (八王子ＦＳＣ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.田中　　蓮         S2 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



28.女子 400m サーフィス
        日本記録：高津　奈々                                 3分28秒78

      ユース記録：立元　瑞季                                 3分31秒72

    ジュニア記録：宮崎　　茜                                 4分10秒47

        大会記録：笠原　玲奈                                 3分45秒91

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.福田　美穂         V1 (クリオネ        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.平野　美桜         S1 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.竹下　里奈         S2 (東海大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.上野愛美香         S2 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.若尾日奈子         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.足立　結衣         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.川下紗矢香         S6 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.渡辺　真美         S3 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

29.男子 400m サーフィス
        日本記録：関野　義秀                                 3分13秒07

      ユース記録：石橋　　陸                                 3分28秒79

    ジュニア記録：上原　有翔                                 4分19秒28

        大会記録：富山　周祐                                 3分20秒08

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.石本  清嗣         S7 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.石原　暖太         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.岩井　康佑         S3 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.佐藤　武史         S5 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.古瀬　　颯         S2 (０’Ｂｅａｔｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.渡邊　英利         S7 (Ｍｅｖｉｕｓ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



30.女子 50m アプニア
        日本記録：森　　琴音                                    16秒57

      ユース記録：藤巻　紗月                                    17秒62

　　ジュニア記録：

        大会記録：森　　琴音                                    16秒93

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.岡本　桜花         S1 (大阪国際大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.中山　愛彩         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.北山さくら         S1 (オルカ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.石原みつる         V2 (Ｏｒａｎｇｅ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.関　　小夏         S1 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.一宮梨花子         Y1 (クリオネ        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.北小路優子         V3 (ＳＰＬＡＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.小倉　　結         S1 (東海大学        ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.山田奈央子         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.平松　樹亜         S2 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.髙津　奈々         S3 (Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.大須賀しえ里       S2 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.山﨑　幸香         V1 (ＳＩＲＥＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.中家　花怜         S1 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

31.男子 50m アプニア
        日本記録：上野　浩暉                                    14秒37

      ユース記録：二宮龍之輔                                    16秒14

　　ジュニア記録：

        大会記録：上野　浩暉                                    14秒87

【  1組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.須賀　大晴         Y1 (海洋科学高校    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.荻原　佑介         S4 (神奈川ＢＥＡＫＳ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.三村　逸人         S3 (Ｄｅｌｆｉｎｏ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.森本  茂夫         V4 (Ｏｒａｎｇｅ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.廣本　佳也         V3 (海洋哺乳類研究会) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.大城　春人         Y1 (神奈中ＳＳ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（OPN）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

【  2組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.西村　太一         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.八尋　　烈         Y2 (ブラストウェーブ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.竹永　侑史         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.矢野裕一郎         S3 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.中島　良泳         S3 (Ｐ－ＷＯＳＨ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.岡田　和人         Y2 (ＫＡＨＵＮＡ    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.松尾　有真         S1 (早稲田大学      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.                      (                ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]



【  3組】 組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点
 1.御手洗勇希         S2 (九州産業大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 2.栗林　一帆         S3 (０’Ｂｅａｔｓ  ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 3.高橋　和真         S2 (日本体育大学    ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 4.上野　浩暉         S3 (ＦｉｎーＤ      ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 5.梶沼　照史         S3 (ＡＱＵＡＦｉｎＤ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 6.渡部　　力         S3 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 7.池口  貴雄         S6 (ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

 8.萩原  良照         S4 (ＮＬＳ          ) （　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]

32.混合 4×50m サーフィスリレー
        日本記録：日本            (上野･谷川･森･松田)        1分08秒05

      ユース記録：Ｋ－ＡＱＵＡ    (石橋･神山･上野･長瀬)      1分19秒41

    ジュニア記録：Ｋ－ＡＱＵＡ    (篠原･佐藤･伊藤･廣井)      1分42秒88

        大会記録：ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ(池口･上野･森･清水)        1分12秒45

【  1組】 第一泳者　　　組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点

 1.海洋哺乳類研究会  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 2.０’Ｂｅａｔｓ  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 3.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 4.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 5.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 6.ＳＰＬＡＳＨ  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 7.神奈中ＳＳ  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 8.  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

【  2組】 第一泳者　　　組順位　　　記　録　　  総合順位　　得点

 1.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 2.ＮＬＳ  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 3.ＮＡＩＡ－ＦＳＴ  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 4.ＮＬＳ  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 5.日本体育大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 6.九州産業大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 7.早稲田大学  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）

 8.  　　：　　．　　（　 ）　　：　　　．　　（   ）　　[　 ]
（　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　・　　　　　　）


